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Klasa 1A 

Kapturska Lena   6 

Matelska Adrianna  6 

Idziak Mateusz   3 

 

Klasa 1B 

Paluszkiewicz Agata  11 

Nowakowska Julia  6 

Szczepaniak Jakub  6 

Zerba Marta   6 

Walkowiak Stanisław  5 

Winckowska Julia  5 

Szłapka Lena   3 

Potocki Mateusz   2 

 

Klasa 2A 

Łabenda Lena   20 

Szot Oliwia    17 

Gniadek Jędrzej   14 

Żyła Anna   14 

Walkowiak Klaudia  12 

 

Klasa 2B 

Szłapka Klaudia   23 

Dykrzak Barbara   22 

Pośka Wiktoria   10 

Wyzuj Julia   9 

Bocian Michalina   7 

Rajczak Martyna   5 

Naskręt Nikola   4 

 
Klasa 4A 

Matuszak Wiktoria  7 

 

 

 



WYNIKI WG ILOŚCI 

 

1. Szłapka Klaudia   23 

2. Dykrzak Barbara   22 

3. Łabenda Lena   20 

4. Szot Oliwia    17 

5. Gniadek Jędrzej   14 

6. Żyła Anna   14 

7. Walkowiak Klaudia  12 

8. Paluszkiewicz Agata  11 

9. Pośka Wiktoria   10 

10. Wyzuj Julia   9 

11. Bocian Michalina   7 

12. Matuszak Wiktoria  7 

13. Kapturska Lena   6 

14. Matelska Adrianna  6 

15. Nowakowska Julia  6 

16. Szczepaniak Jakub 6 

17. Zerba Marta   6 

18. Walkowiak Stanisław  5 

19. Winckowska Julia  5 

20. Rajczak Martyna   5 

21. Naskręt Nikola   4 

22. Idziak Mateusz   3 

23. Szłapka Lena   3 

24. Potocki Mateusz   2 
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